
2024 Summer Survey - Who Might Play in a Tuesday LIMIT Game

Name mpt-range Tuesday Limit?  Pick the highest no. Pick the best choice for Tue LIMIT  participation
Mhora Lorentson (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Jim Young (1) 0 - 299 999 Almost every week, if eligible
kathleen lally (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
SHERRIE GEHRIG (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Judy Donovan (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Rosy Bezosky (1) 0 - 299 999 Almost every week, if eligible
Ron Gospodarek (1) 0 - 299 1499 Almost every week, if eligible
Mary Walsh (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Thomas J Comi (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Cherri Delgado (1) 0 - 299 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Hal Gensler (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Almost every week, if eligible
Don Reil (2) 300 - 499 1499 Almost every week, if eligible
Don Taylor (2) 300 - 499 999 Almost every week, if eligible
Sheri Morris (2) 300 - 499 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Trish Ventura (2) 300 - 499 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Perier. V (2) 300 - 499 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Joyce Honorof (2) 300 - 499 999 Almost every week, if eligible
Gary K Holt (2) 300 - 499 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Janet West (2) 300 - 499 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Mucklo (3) 500 - 999 999 Almost every week, if eligible
Peggy Dudley (3) 500 - 999 999 Almost every week, if eligible
Joyce Hagin (3) 500 - 999 1499 Almost every week, if eligible
Sue Bush (3) 500 - 999 1499 Almost every week, if eligible
Gloria Jackson (3) 500 - 999 749 Almost every week, if eligible
Randy Wentross (3) 500 - 999 999 Almost every week, if eligible
george kersels (3) 500 - 999 999 Almost every week, if eligible
Jim Wolf (3) 500 - 999 1499 Almost every week, if eligible
Rosemary Cruser (4) 1,000 - 1,500 1499 Almost every week, if eligible
Meg Smith (Marguerite) (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Melanie Bassham (1) 0 - 299 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Jill Shipley (1) 0 - 299 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Jim Helm (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
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Carol Read (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Lee (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
susan (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Anne L Brett (1) 0 - 299 Regardless, I won't or can't play in LIMIT games Occasionally, if eligible
Gorman Linda (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Pat Pilon (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Pam Ryan (1) 0 - 299 1499 Occasionally, if eligible
Allen B Ettenger (1) 0 - 299 1499 Occasionally, if eligible
Max Pischel (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Cathy Revers (1) 0 - 299 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Jim Volz (1) 0 - 299 Regardless, I won't or can't play in LIMIT games Occasionally, if eligible
paul hanson (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Donald Hrner (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Cindy Wideman (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Carol (1) 0 - 299 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Patricia Gehlen (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Ann Clark (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Barbara Jensen (1) 0 - 299 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Cindy Coonce (1) 0 - 299 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Caroline Snead (2) 300 - 499 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Debbie Keller (2) 300 - 499 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Claudia Doffing (2) 300 - 499 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Roberta (2) 300 - 499 749 Occasionally, if eligible
Diana Galis (3) 500 - 999 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Gayle Stenstrom (3) 500 - 999 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Jane Pendley (3) 500 - 999 999 Occasionally, if eligible
Bengt Bjernfalk (3) 500 - 999 Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible
Don Hanset (5) 1,500 + Regardless, I won't or can't play in LIMIT games Occasionally, if eligible
Dick Augur (5) 1,500 + Please don't make this change Occasionally, if eligible


